
BIB# Team Name DIVISION Overall RANK CC OVL PTS LC OVL PTS NB OVL PTS SERIES OVL PTS

435 Got Wind? 3-4 Person Coed 1 1 3 4

444 Control Freak Solo - Male 2 5 5 5 10

463 Deep Creek Adventure Racing 2 Person - Coed 3 6 10 16

426 KUDZU 2 Person - Male 4 7 10 26 17

437 Jerkstore 3-4 Person Coed 5 10 9 15 19

427 Team Skyler 2 Person - Male 6 6 14 25 20

458 Rock Creek 2 Person - Male 7 4 19 23

438 The North Star (Coed) 2 Person - Coed 8 11 17 28

432 3 Bimbows and Macho Man 3-4 Person Coed 9 14 15 27 29

415 Who Knew 2 Person - Coed 10 16 23 18 34

422 Broken Compass 2 Person - Male 11 24 20 17 37

431 Which Way's North 2 Person - Male 12 15 22 37

433 Apex 3-4 Person Coed 13 8 32 40

453 Only Mostly Lost and Alone Solo - Male 14 12 28 40

417 G4G 2 Person - Female 15 23 18 33 41

459 361° Adventures 2 Person - Male 16 4 38 42

402 Daniels Duo 2 Person - Coed 17 27 21 48

440 Climbingclark Solo - Female 18 40 11 51

448 Haggis Solo - Male 19 28 24 52

439 Vindura 3-4 Person Coed 20 36 16 48 52

451 Kicked in Lactic Acid Solo - Male 21 29 25 54

434 Beers and Bearings 3-4 Person Coed 22 33 24 57

411 Sombra Blanca 2 Person - Coed 23 30 27 57

479 Wander Beasts 2 Person - Male 24 29 29 58

401 Buff Betty Solo - Female 25 38 22 60

420 WIll Run for Cookies 2 Person - Female 26 26 36 62

447 Grandview Farm Solo - Male 27 39 30 69

405 Keep on Keepin' On 2 Person - Coed 28 35 35 70

475 Shi-ton-me 3-4 Person Male 29 36 36 72

467 Not lost in space - hopefully 2 Person - Male 30 40 43 83

455 That one Guy Solo - Male 31 44 39 47 83

450 Kelly Bush Solo - Male 32 58 54 112

361° unbridled ar series OVERALL RESULTS 2016



BIB# Team Name DIVISION Div Rank CC DIV PTS LC DIV PTS NB DIV PTS SERIES DIV PTS

463 Deep Creek Adventure Racing 2 Person - Coed 1 1 2 3

415 Who Knew 2 Person - Coed 2 2 6 3 5

438 The North Star 2 Person - Coed 3 1 4 5

402 Daniels Duo 2 Person - Coed 4 7 5 12

405 Keep on Keepin' On 2 Person - Coed 5 10 4 14

411 Sombra Blanca 2 Person - Coed 6 8 8 16

417 G4G 2 Person - Female 1 1 2 1 2

420 WIll Run for Cookies 2 Person - Female 2 2 3 5

427 Team Skyler 2 Person - Male 1 3 4 7 7

426 KUDZU 2 Person - Male 2 4 3 8 7

458 Rock Creek 2 Person - Male 3 2 5 7

422 Broken Compass 2 Person - Male 4 8 6 2 8

431 Which Way's North 2 Person - Male 5 6 5 11

459 361° Adventures 2 Person - Male 6 4 11 15

479 Wander Beasts 2 Person - Male 7 7 10 17

467 Not lost in space - hopefully 2 Person - Male 8 9 12 21

435 Got Wind? 3-4 Person Coed 1 1 2 3

437 Jerkstore 3-4 Person Coed 2 3 1 5 4

432 3 Bimbows and Macho Man 3-4 Person Coed 3 4 2 7 6

433 Apex 3-4 Person Coed 4 2 8 10

439 Vindura 3-4 Person Coed 5 7 3 11 10

434 Beers and Bearings 3-4 Person Coed 6 6 4 10

475 Shi-ton-me 3-4 Person Male 1 1 3 4

440 Climbingclark Solo - Female 1 2 1 3

401 Buff Betty Solo - Female 2 1 2 3

444 Control Freak Solo - Male 1 2 3 2 4

453 Only Mostly Lost and Alone Solo - Male 2 4 6 10

448 Haggis Solo - Male 3 5 6 11

451 Kicked in Lactic Acid Solo - Male 4 6 5 11

447 Grandview Farm Solo - Male 5 8 7 15

455 That one Guy Solo - Male 6 10 9 9 18

450 Kelly Bush Solo - Male 7 16 12 28

361° unbridled ar series DIVISION RESULTS 2016



 
These are the final Series standings. Only teams/solos who competed in two of the three 
races are eligible for series points.  
 

Series Scoring 
How the Series Will Work: Teams and Solos will be automatically entered into the series. 
To receive points/awards towards the series: 1) Your team must compete in at least 2 out of 
the 3 races. 2) You must compete in the SAME DIVISION (solo, co-ed, or open), under the 
EXACT SAME Team Name.  
 
Top five division finishers will receive some cool awards. Top five overall finishers will 
share a cash purse of $1,000, divided as follows: $500 – 1st place solo or team; $250 – 2nd 
place solo or team; $120 – 3rd place solo or team; $80 – 4th place solo or team; $50 – 5th 
place solo or team.  
 
Ranking for the Series will be simple and fair: – Points will be awarded for your best 2 out of 
3 races. – Points are equal to your actual rank for each race, with the goal of accumulating 
as few points as possible. – Ranking will be determined separately for both the Overall and 
Division categories for the Series. – Example: “Law and Dis-Order” finishes 5th at Carter 
Caves, 2nd at Lake Cumberland, and 7th at The Fig. So the Series points would be the best 
2 out of the 3 races (5 + 2) = 7 points. – In the event of a tie, we will weight the results 
toward the longer race(s) to determine ranking. 


